Dialight® LED High Output High Bay - Low Profile
Technical Specification Sheet - Americas
MAY 2025
Vigilant® LED High Output High Bay - Low Profile
Technical Information
High Bay | Corded ModelHigh Output High Bay - Low Profile | Standard Models
2 www.dialight.com
Dimensions in inches [mm]

representative
4 www.dialight.com
High Output High Bay - Low Profile | Ordering Information
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause severe
injury or death. Dialight recommends that all installations should use secondary retention / netting (appropriate to the installation environment) where applicable. It is the exclusive responsibility of the
contractor, installer and/or end-user to: (a) determine the suitability of the product for its intended application; and, (b) ensure that the product is safely installed (with secondary retention / netting where
appropriate) and in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations. To the extent permissible under applicable laws, Dialight disclaims all liability for personal injury and/or other damage resulting from
any dislodgment or other dislocation of its products.
Vigilant® LED High Output High Bay - Low Profile
Ordering Information
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT CRI Lens
Beam
Distribution
Controls
Standard Models - 120-277 VAC Models
H7U-7NC2-RDNN-NGN 70,500 485 145 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow 0-10V
H7U-4NC2-RDNN-NGN 65,700 485 135 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow 0-10V
H7U-2NC2-RDNN-NGN 66,800 485 138 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow 0-10V
H7U-7MC2-RDNN-NGN 70,500 485 145 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium 0-10V
H7U-4MC2-RDNN-NGN 65,700 485 135 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium 0-10V
H7U-2MC2-RDNN-NGN 66,800 485 138 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium 0-10V
H7U-7NC2-NDNN-NGN 61,200 418 146 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow 0-10V
H7U-4NC2-NDNN-NGN 57,100 418 137 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow 0-10V
H7U-2NC2-NDNN-NGN 58,000 418 139 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow 0-10V
H7U-7MC2-NDNN-NGN 61,200 418 146 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium 0-10V
H7U-4MC2-NDNN-NGN 57,100 418 137 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium 0-10V
H7U-2MC2-NDNN-NGN 58,000 418 139 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium 0-10V
H7U-7NC2-KDNN-NGN 46,000 300 153 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow 0-10V
H7U-4NC2-KDNN-NGN 42,900 300 143 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow 0-10V
H7U-2NC2-KDNN-NGN 43,600 300 145 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow 0-10V
H7U-7MC2-KDNN-NGN 46,000 300 153 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium 0-10V
H7U-4MC2-KDNN-NGN 42,900 300 143 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium 0-10V
H7U-2MC2-KDNN-NGN 43,600 300 145 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium 0-10V
Standard Models - 277-480 VAC Models
H7U-7NC5-RDNN-NGN 70,500 494 143 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow 0-10V
H7U-4NC5-RDNN-NGN 65,700 494 133 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow 0-10V
H7U-2NC5-RDNN-NGN 66,800 494 135 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow 0-10V
H7U-7MC5-RDNN-NGN 70,500 494 143 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium 0-10V
H7U-4MC5-RDNN-NGN 65,700 494 133 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium 0-10V
H7U-2MC5-RDNN-NGN 66,800 494 135 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium 0-10V
H7U-7NC5-NDNN-NGN 61,200 427 143 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow 0-10V
H7U-4NC5-NDNN-NGN 57,100 427 134 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow 0-10V
H7U-2NC5-NDNN-NGN 58,000 427 136 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow 0-10V
H7U-7MC5-NDNN-NGN 61,200 427 143 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium 0-10V
H7U-4MC5-NDNN-NGN 57,100 427 134 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium 0-10V
H7U-2MC5-NDNN-NGN 58,000 427 136 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium 0-10V
H7U-7NC5-KDNN-NGN 46,000 308 149 277-480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow 0-10V